Rocking Shaker & 3D Shaker
User Manual
Analog Rocking Shaker
Analog 3D Shaker
LED Digital Rocking Shaker
SCI-3RE
SCI-3DE
SCI-RS

IP21 IP21
12
10. Order Information
833131019999
SCI-RS, LED Digital Rocking
Shaker,
   See-saw wave, angle 7°, US
plug, 100V-240V, 50Hz/60Hz
834111019999
SCI-3DS, LED Digital 3D Shaker, 3D
gyratory, angle 7°, US plug,
100V-240V, 50Hz/60Hz
13
Accessories
Cat. No.
   Descriptions
18900025
SK 180.1 Universal
attachment with 3 bars
18900026
SK180.2 Fixing clip
attachment
18900038
SK180.3 Lengthways roller
attachment
18900039
SK180.4 Dish Attachment
with non-slip mat
18900029
Fixing clip for flask volume
25 ml
18900030
Fixing clip for flask volume
50 ml
18900031
Fixing clip for flask volume
100 ml
18900032
Fixing clip for flask volume
200/250 ml
18900033
Fixing clip for flask volume
500 ml
18900037
Bar for SK180.1 Universal
attachment，black
SCILOGEX, LLC
1275 Cromwell Ave.
Suite C6